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e BCAA
e L-glutamin

?2?7??27?7?7:

peanut butter

pineapple and coconut
chocolate and nuts
blackcurrants and cranberries
lime and papaya

marzipan and almonds
vanilla and pineapple
chocolate + coconut

Brazilian fruit Curuba
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Peanut butter flavour:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, milk chocolate 14 % (sugar, cocoa
butter, cocoa mass, dried whole milk, emulsifiers soy lecithin and E 476, vanilla extract), liquid invert sugar, vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm,
shea), cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier soy lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent
E 160c), peanuts 3,5 %, coconut (coconut, antioxidant sulphur dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-
glutamine, flavouring, thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural tocopherols, colouring agent caramel, nicotinamide, riboflavin. May
contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds.

Vanilla flavour with pineapple:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, milk chocolate 14 % (sugar, cocoa butter,
cocoa mass, dried whole milk, emulsifiers soy lecithin and E 476, vanilla extract), liquid invert sugar, vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm, shea),
cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier soy lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent E
160c), candied pineapple 3 % (pineapple, sugar, antioxidant citric acid, preservative sulphur dioxide), coconut (coconut, antioxidant sulphur
dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-glutamine, thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural
tocopherols, flavouring, nicotinamide, riboflavin. Allergens: gluten, soy, milk. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Chocolate flavour with nuts

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, milk chocolate 14 % (sugar, cocoa
butter, cocoa mass, dried whole milk, emulsifiers soy lecithin and E 476, vanilla extract), liquid invert sugar, vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm,
shea), cream with hazelnuts (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, hazelnuts, cocoa, emulsifier soy lecithin, flvouring), roasted hazelnuts 3
%, coconut (coconut, antioxidant sulphur dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, cocoa, L-glutamine,
flavouring, thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural tocopherols, nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product contains allergens gluten,
soya, milk, hazelnuts. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Pineapple flavour with coconut:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, yoghurt coating 13 % (sugar, vegetable
fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), dried whey and yoghurt, emulsifier soy lecithin, acidity regulator citric acid, flavouring, salt), liquid invert sugar,
vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), coconut 5 % (coconut, antioxidant sulphur dioxide), cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil,
dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent E 160c), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471),
emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-glutamine, thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural tocopherols, flavouring, safflower concentrate,
nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product contains allergens gluten, soya and milk. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Marzipan flavour with almonds:
protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate,soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, milk chocolate 14 % (sugar, cocoa butter,
cocoa mass, dried whole milk, emulsifiers soy lecithin and E 476, vanilla extract), liquid invert sugar, vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm, shea),
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cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier soy lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent E
160c), almonds 3 %, coconut (coconut, antioxidant sulphur dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-
glutamine, flavouring, thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural tocopherols, nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product contains allergens
gluten, soya, milk, almonds. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Blackcurrant flavour with cranberries:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, yoghurt coating 13 % (sugar, vegetable
fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), dried whey and yoghurt, emulsifier soy lecithin, acidity regulator citric acid, flavouring, salt), liquid invert sugar,
vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier soy
lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent E 160c), candied cranberries 3 % (cranberries, sugar, sunflower oil), coconut (coconut, antioxidant sulphur
dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-glutamine, blackcurrant emulsion (flavouring, colouring agents E
122 — may adversely affect the activity and attention in children and E 133), acidity regulator citric acid, thickener guar gum, antioxidant mixture
of natural tocopherols, flavouring, nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product contains allergens gluten, soya and milk. May contain traces of
nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Lime flavour with papaya:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, yoghurt coating 13 % (sugar, vegetable
fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), dry whey and yoghurt, emulsifier soy lecithin, acidity regulator citric acid, flavouring, salt), liquid invert sugar,
vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier
sunflower lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent E 160c), candied papaya 3 % (papaya, sugar, preservative sulphur dioxide), coconut (coconut,
antioxidant sulphur dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-glutamine, flavouring, acidity regulator citric
acid, thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural tocopherols, nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product contains allergens gluten, soya and
milk. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Chocolate with coconut:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, milk chocolate 14 % (sugar, cocoa
butter, cocoa mass, dried whole milk, emulsifiers soy lecithin and E476, vanilla extract), liquid invert sugar, vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm,
shea), cream with hazelnuts (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, hazelnuts, cocoa, emulsifier soy lecithin, flavouring), coconut 4 %
(coconut, antioxidant sulphur dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, cocoa, L-glutamine, flavouring,
thickener guar gum, antioxidant blend of natural tocopherols, nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product contains allergens gluten, soya, milk,
hazelnuts. May contain traces of other nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Brazilian fruit Curuba:

protein mixture (soy protein isolate, whey protein concentrate, soy flakes), glucose-fructose syrup, yoghurt coating 13 % (sugar, vegetable
fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), dried whey and yoghurt, emulsifier soy lecithin, acidity regulator citric acid, flavouring, salt), liquid invert sugar,
vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm, shea), cream with vanilla flavour (sugar, palm and shea oil, dried whey, dried skimmed milk, emulsifier
sunflower lecithin, flavouring, colouring agent E 160c), candied papaya 3 % (papaya, sugar, preservative sulphur dioxide), coconut (coconut,
antioxidant sulphur dioxide), rice extrudate (rice, emulsifier E 471), emulsifier rapeseed lecithin, L-glutamine, acidity regulator citric acid,
thickener guar gum, antioxidant mixture of natural tocopherols, safflower concentrate, flavouring, nicotinamide, riboflavin. The product
contains allergens gluten, soya, milk. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts and sesame.

Flavours: Brazilian Curuba 100 g lbar-85¢g lbar-40g¢g
fruit, blackcurrant +
cranberries, lime + papaya

Energy value 1816 kJ/433 kcal 1544 kJ/368 kcal 726 kJ/173 kcal
Fat 17549 149¢ 709

of which saturated fatty acids 1259 10,6 g 50¢9
Carbohydrate 43,59 37,09 17,49

of which sugars 3259 27649 13,09
Fiber 1,49 129 0,69
Protein 2469 2099 9,89
Salt 0549 0,449 0,2g
L-glutamine 0,69 0,59 0,29
BCAA(L-leucin, L-valin, L-isoleucin) 3,8 g 3,29 159
Niacin(Vitamin B3) 8 mg =50 % * 6,8mg=43%* 32mg=20%*
Vitamin B2 1,8 mg =129 % * 1,5mg =107 % * 0,7mg =50 % *

*Reference intake.

Flavour: chocolate + coconut 100 g lbar-85g lbar-40g
Energy value 1819 kJ/434 kcal 1546 kJ/369 kcal 728 kJ/174 kcal
Fat 18,09 15,3 g 7,29
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of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fiber
Protein
Salt
L-glutamine
BCAA(L-leucin, L-valin, L-isoleucin)
Niacin(Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B2
*Reference intake.

Flavour: chocolate + nuts
Energy value
Fat
of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fiber
Protein
Salt
L-glutamine
BCAA(L-leucin, L-valin, L-isoleucin)
Niacin(Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B2
*Reference intake.

Flavour: peanut butter
Energy value
Fat
of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fiber
Protein
Salt
L-glutamine
BCAA(L-leucin, L-valin, L-isoleucin)
Niacin(Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B2
*Reference intake.

Flavour: pineapple + coconut
Energy value
Fat
of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fiber
Protein
Salt
L-glutamine
BCAA(L-leucin, L-valin, L-isoleucin)
Niacin(Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B2
*Reference intake.

1209

42,09

30,59

249

24,879

0,59

0,69

3,89

8mg =50 % *
1,8 mg =129 % *

1009

1849 kJ/441 kcal
19,09

110g

4159

30,59

2,39

24849

0,59

0,69

3,89

8mg =50 % *
1,8 mg =129 % *

100 g

1845 kJ/440 kcal
18,59

1109

425¢

30,59

2,19

24849

0,59

0,69

389

8mg =50 % *
1,8 mg =129 % *

1009

1854 kJ/442 kcal
18,99

139¢

4259

3109

1,89

24649

0,59

0,69

3,89

8mg =50 % *
1,8 mg =129 % *

10,2 g

35749

25949

2049

2109

0,49

059

3,29

6,8mg =43 % *
1,5mg =107 % *

lbar-85¢g
1572 kJ/375 kcal
16,2 g

9,49

35,39

259¢g

2,049

21,19

0,49

059

3,29
6,8mg=43%*
1,5mg =107 % *

489

16,8 ¢

12,29

109

9949

0,29

0,29

159
32mg=20%*
0,7mg =50 % *

lbar-40g
740 kJ/176 kcal
769

4,49

16,6 g

12,29

0,99

9949

0,29

0,29

159
32mg=20%*
0,7mg =50 % *

lbar-85¢g
1568 kJ/374 kcal
15,79

9,449

36,19

25949

1,89

21,19

0,449

0,59

3,29

6,8mg =43 % *
1,5mg =107 % *

lbar-85¢g
1576 kJ/376 kcal
16,19

11,8¢g

36,19

26,49

1,59

209g

0,449

0,59

3,29

6,8mg =43 % *
1,5mg =107 % *
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Flavour: vanilla + pineapple
Energy value
Fat
of which saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Fiber
Protein
Salt
L-glutamine
BCAA(L-leucin, L-valin, L-isoleucin)
Niacin(Vitamin B3)
Vitamin B2

Unit size:

e 40,
e 85¢

Units in box:

¢ 30 pieces (40g9),
¢ 18 pieces (859)

100 g

1822 kJ/434 kcal
17,09

1059

445¢

3259

1,89

24849

0,59

0,69

3,89

8mg =50 % *
1,8 mg =129 % *

lbar-85¢g
1549 kJ/369 kcal
1459

8,949

3789

2769

1,59

21,19

0,449

0,59

3,29

6,8mg =43 % *
1,5mg =107 % *
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